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Analysis: Programmes

17 of 61 days included;

Selected date(s): 01/06/2021 - 31/07/2021;

Selected channel(s): JKN 18;
Selected day part(s): All dayparts;
Selected variable(s): (r)TVR;

Selected target(s):

4+ NW Universe ('000): 41'740 Sample: 5'497
15+ NW Universe ('000): 55'734 Sample: 6'901
Ranking: Descending on TVR, by Page;

Notes:
Channel JKN 18
Target 4+ NW | 15+ NW
Counter Date Description Start time End time ouraton\" 0 [ TVR | TVR
1 05/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
2 06/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07:00 07:06 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.012
3 12/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:04 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
4 13/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07:00 07:06 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
5 19/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07:00 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.011
6 20/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07:00 07:06 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
7 26/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:06:00 0.058 | 0.036
8 27/06/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07:00 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.014
9 03/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
10 04/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:05:30 0.002 | 0.002
11 10/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07:00 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
12 11/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
13 17/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:05:30 0.011 [ 0.014
14 18/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:04 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000
15 24/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07:00 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.026
16 25/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:05:30 0.061 | 0.029
17 31/07/2021 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 06:59 07:05 00:05:30 0.000 | 0.000




10/1/2022

Analysis: Programmes
23 of 153 days included;
Selected date(s): 01/08/2021 - 31/12/2021;
Selected channel(s): JKN 18;
Selected day part(s): All dayparts;
Selected variable(s): TVR; 000s;
Selected target(s):
Total Individuals Universe ('000): 64'457 Sample: 8'187
Ranking: None;

Notes:
Target

btal Individuals WHIE

Counter Description Date Day of week |Start time time  |Duration Worree? TVR  |000s
1 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 01/08/2021 Sun 07:00:22 07:05:51 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.020| 13.149
2 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 07/08/2021 Sat 07:00:40 07:06:09 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
3 5§ MHOO KHONG NHOO 08/08/2021 Sun 07:00:20 07:05:49 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.006 3.347
4 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 14/08/2021 Sat 06:59:54 07:05:23 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.010 6.339
5 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 156/08/2021 Sun 07:00:32 07:06:01 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
[} 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 21/08/2021 Sat 07:00:09 07.05:38 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
7 S5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 22/08/2021 Sun 07:00:32 07:06:01 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
8 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 28/08/2021 Sat 06:69:32 07:05:01 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.010 6.618
9 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 29/08/2021 Sun 06:59:39 07:05:08 00:05:30 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
10 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 04/09/2021 Sat 07:00:01 07:05:00 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
1 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 05/09/2021 Sun 06:59:57 07:04;56 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.015 9.544
12 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 11/09/2021 Sat 06:59:55 07:04:54 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.008 3.942
13 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 12/09/2021 Sun 07:00:31 07:05:30 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.008 3.879
14 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 18/09/2021 Sat 06:59:57 07:04:56 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.014. 8.901
15 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 19/09/2021 Sun 06:59:43 07:04:42 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.009 5792
16 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 25/09/2021 Sat 07:00:47 07:05:46 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.008| 3612
17 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 26/09/2021 Sun 07:00:29 07:05:28 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
18 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 02/10/2021 Sat 07:00:16 07:05:15 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.008 3.818
19 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 03/10/2021 Sun 07:00:15 07:05:14 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.033| 21.244
20 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 09/10/2021 Sat 07:00:01 07:05:00 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000 0.000
21 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 10/10/2021 Sun 07:00:33 07:05:32 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.011 7.131
22 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 16/10/2021 Sat 07:00:12 07:05:11 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.013, 8.080
23 5 MHOO KHONG NHOO 17/10/2021 Sun 07:00:16 07:05:15 00:05:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.011 6.823
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